

TIP NO

7.030 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS

NC 87 AND SR 1719 (SELLARS MILL ROAD/POMEROY ST)

				FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY RALEIGH, NC		CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC RALEIGH, NC		APAC ATLANTIC INC THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION GREENSBORO, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		160,000.00		164,425.00	164,000.00	
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	303 TON	75.00	22,725.00	87.00	26,361.00	25,755.00	
0003	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, ****DEPTH (1 1/2")	154,684 SY	1.15	177,886.60	2.20	340,304.80	386,710.00	
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	17,954 SY	5.40	96,951.60	8.40	150,813.60	114,905.60	
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	16,535 TON	63.00	1,041,705.00	75.80	1,253,353.00	1,207,055.00	
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,113 TON	600.00	667,800.00	600.00	667,800.00	732,354.00	
0007	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	800 TON	200.00	160,000.00	175.00	140,000.00	168,000.00	
0008	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	8,604 SY	2.05	17,638.20	2.40	20,649.60	10,324.80	
0009	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	2,968 GAL	2.15	6,381.20	3.00	8,904.00	6,529.60	
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	124 EA	1,500.00	186,000.00	1,528.00	189,472.00	186,000.00	
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	130 EA	1,475.00	191,750.00	1,489.00	193,570.00	191,750.00	
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	847 SF	8.00	6,776.00	8.65	7,326.55	7,030.10	
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		80,000.00		50,470.00	138,000.00	
0014	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	30,350 LF	0.80	24,280.00	0.80	24,280.00	18,210.00	
0015	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	59,810 LF	1.05	62,800.50	1.05	62,800.50	38,876.50	
0016	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	950 LF	2.00	1,900.00	2.00	1,900.00	3,800.00	
0017	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	200 LF	3.00	600.00	3.00	600.00	1,600.00	
0018	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	50 LF	10.00	500.00	10.00	500.00	450.00	
0019	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	2,800 LF	10.00	28,000.00	10.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	
0020	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	40 EA	90.00	3,600.00	90.00	3,600.00	4,000.00	
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	246 EA	110.00	27,060.00	110.00	27,060.00	27,060.00	
0022	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	900 EA	49.00	44,100.00	49.00	44,100.00	40,500.00	
0023	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		18,000.00		21,770.00	14,000.00	
0024	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) INDUCTIVE LOOP SAW CUT (DEEP CUT)	11,175 LF	16.00	178,800.00	16.00	178,800.00	178,800.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	3,205,254.10	TOTAL	3,606,860.05	TOTAL	3,693,710.60
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	3,205,254.10	SUB-TOTAL	3,606,860.05	SUB-TOTAL	3,693,710.60

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	1	3,205,254.10
CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	2	3,606,860.05
APAC ATLANTIC INC THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION	3	3,693,710.60